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      List of Mentors 

Batch Group Name of Mentors Mobile No. Mail ID 

2021-2025 1 Dr. Sunil Kumar Pandey 9212324349 sunil_kr_pandey2002@yahoo.co.in 

 2 Ms. Neha Aggarwal 9873939119 nehagupta2589@gmail.com 

 3 Mr. U.K.Jha 9654379393 ukj26.uj@gmail.com 

 4 Ms. Shashibala Aggarwal 9999104897 shashibalaagarwal@mait.ac.in 

 5 Mr. Jitender Lather 8802200007 

 

latherjitender@gmail.com 

 6 Dr.Laxya 9654606515 laxya.singla@gmail.com 

2020-24 1 Dr. Neelu Nagpal 9811893230 nagpalneelu1971@gmail.com 

neelunagpal@mait.ac.in 

 2 Ms. Poonam Juneja 8800618584 poonamjuneja@rediffmail.com 

 3 Mr. Govind Gupta 8285177938 guptagovind730@gmail.com 

 4 Ms. Supriya Sharma 9990072307 ssharma0026@gmail.com 

 5 Ms. Jyoti Gupta 9013388311 jyotigupta.shine@gmail.com 

 6 Mr. Ashok Goyal 8851424257 goyal21874@yahoo.com 

ashok47812@gmail.com 

 7 Mr. Ravi Sharma 9811387672 ravi6dec@yahoo.in 

 8 Mr. Rahul Garg 8950326902 rahulgarg350@gmail.com 

 9 Mr. Rahul Garg 8950326902 rahulgarg350@gmail.com 

2019-2023 1 Mr. Lalit Agarwal 9873875832 l.agarwal15@gmail.com 
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 2 Ms. Ayushi Aggarwal 8816035765 Vashi.agg84@gmail.com 

aashiagg84@yahoo.com 

 3 Ms. Ayushi Aggarwal 8816035765 Vashi.agg84@gmail.com 

aashiagg84@yahoo.com 

 4 Dr. Neelu Nagpal 9811893230 nagpalneelu1971@gmail.com 

neelunagpal@mait.ac.in 

 5 Ms. Jyoti Gupta 9013388311 jyotigupta.shine@gmail.com 

 6 Dr. Neelam Kassarwani 9968967735 neelam.kassarwani@gmail.com 

 7 Mr. Sheersh Garg 8802349540 sheershgarg@gmail.com 

 8 Ms. Monika Bhardwaj 9810992033 Monikagupta.eee@mait.ac.in 

 9 Mr. C.K.Shukla 9873994282 Chandrakeshshukla@mait.ac.in 

 

 

 

Prof.(Dr.) Rajveer Mittal                          Dr. L.P. Singh 

               HOD, EEE                   Branch Coordinator 
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